
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEB. 2021 YTD FEB. 2021 YTD

20 34 $2,655,900.00 $4,897,476.00

2 2 $314,000.00 $314,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)2 2 $314,000.00 $314,000.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

3 4 $1,153,000.00 $1,603,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS3 4 $1,153,000.00 $1,603,000.00

5 12 $60,435.00 $92,255.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS5 12 $60,435.00 $92,255.00

4 12 $92,000.00 $391,512.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 12 $92,000.00 $391,512.00

0 1 $0.00 $1,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 6 $43,000.00 $83,000.00

3 6 $3,051,000.00 $3,351,500.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

3 6 $3,051,000.00 $3,351,500.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 3 $1,700.00 $7,700.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 3 $1,700.00 $7,700.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

10 38 $335,694.00 $1,256,433.00OTHER (CELL TOWER UPGRADES,  FENCE, AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 51 118 $7,706,729.00 $11,997,876.00TOTALS 51 118 $7,706,729.00 $11,997,876.00

TOTALS

59 2020 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,896,994.46
TOTALS

59
108 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 13,937,424.62

2020 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,896,994.46

108
118

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 13,937,424.62

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,997,876.00118 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 11,997,876.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

FEB. 2021 YTD FEB. 2021 YTD FEB. 2021 YTD FEB. 2021

51 118 $26,847.75BUILDING PERMITS $47,051.39

YTD 

51 118 $26,847.75

96 206 $6,347.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $47,051.39

$15,375.0096 206 $6,347.50

32 62 $2,085.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $4,012.00

$15,375.00

16 31 $560.00

6 19 $200.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$1,085.00

$645.006 19 $200.00

15 50 $863.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$645.00

$2,398.5015 50 $863.00

29 53 $580.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $1,060.00

$2,398.50

29 53 $580.00

30 55 $3,000.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $1,060.00

$5,500.0030 55 $3,000.00

69 136 $2,070.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $4,080.00

$5,500.00

69 136 $2,070.00

1 5 $25.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $4,080.00

$616.20

40 71 $1,400.00

2 3 $200.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $2,485.00

$300.002 3 $200.00

2 3 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $750.00

$300.00

2 3 $500.00

24 39 $720.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$1,170.00

$750.00

24 39 $720.00

164 356 $396.61

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$1,170.00

$861.61164 356 $396.61CREDIT CARD FEES $861.61

TOTALS 577 1207 $45,794.86 $87,389.70

TOTALS

520
TOTALS

2020 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 44,588.40520
1125 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 94,255.88

2020 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 44,588.40

1125
1207 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87,389.70

2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 94,255.88

1207 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 87,389.70


